
EHF Referee Seminar 2011

Referees:

Name Nationality Birthdate E-Mail

Horacek Vaclav CZE 30.01.1978 horacekvaclav@seznam.cz

Novotny Jiri CZE 25.09.1979 jiriref@seznam.cz

Olesen Per DEN 21.07.1968 polesen@post.tele.dk

Pedersen Lars Ejby DEN 03.06.1965 ejby@pc.dk

Raluy Lopez Oscar ESP 03.08.1976 raluy1976@hotmail.com

Sabroso Ramirez Angel ESP 22.12.1977 sabrosoangel@hotmail.com

Lazaar Nordine FRA 19.09.1976 nordine_lazaar@yahoo.fr

Reveret Laurent FRA 25.06.1976 lolo.mimi@mac.com

Geipel Lars GER 05.03.1975 lars.geipel@web.de

Helbig Marcus GER 27.12.1971 marcus.helbig@gmx.de

Horváth Péter HUN 16.12.1974 hpkiraly@chello.hu

Marton Balazs HUN 25.05.1975 mbjv01@gmail.com

Leifsson Hlynur ISL 16.01.1970 hl@skattur.is

Palsson Anton ISL 19.08.1976 apalsson@actavis.is

Nachevski Gjorgji MKD 31.03.1978 gjorgjinachevski@yahoo.com

Nikolov Slave MKD 18.08.1975 nikolovslave@yahoo.com

Abrahamsen Kenneth NOR 02.05.1963 Kenneth.abrahamsen@moller.no

Kristiansen Arne M. NOR 25.10.1962 amk@kobb.no

Cacador Ivan POR 27.07.1981 icacador@hotmail.com

Nicolau Eurico POR 23.10.1981 eunic@netcabo.pt

Din Constantin ROU 29.11.1968 constantin_din@yahoo.com

Dinu Sorin-Laurentiu ROU 21.12.1967 sorindinu@alcedoltd.ro

Zotin Evgenij RUS 12.12.1978  stav_invest@mail.ru

Volodkov Nikolaj RUS 03.06.1978 volodkov_nikolay@mail.ru

Krstic Nenad SLO 14.07.1967 nenad.krstic10@gmail.com

Ljubic Peter SLO 15.04.1968 peterlju@yahoo.it

Nikolic Nenad SRB 10.08.1976 nikolicnenad@ptt.rs

Stojkovic Dusan SRB 16.03.1979 stojkovicdusan@open.telekom.rs

Badura Michal SVK 12.05.1975 michal111@inmail.sk

Ondogrecula Jaroslav SVK 05.03.1981 jondogrecula@centrum.cz


